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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

SUTMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHA! BANK

424-1-67507-7
Wuvasasnunsaninouneas
uarannsal
Wuvasavnunmisardaouinees
uarannsal
30,000.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active

MALIWAL ROAD
BR.

30,000.00

Description Cheque No. Amount

Total Dr. =0.00
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Init Br
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

424-6-02357-4
Wuvasasnunis
WJunasanuns
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active

MALIWAL ROAD BR.

0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No.

Amount Balance

Init Br
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suMsSNsving

P! KRAUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 424-6-00115-5 Currency
Account Name dus.ineasuaravnsalionia Account Status
Alias Name aud.ineRsuarannialy Branch Name
Ledger Balance 15,178.09 Available Balance
Date Teller id Transaction Code
03-09-2024 09:58:00 931000 BCD14
03-09-2024 10:58:00 93999 BPDWT
05-09-2024 09:56:00 931001 BCD14
‘5—09-2024 09:56:00 931001 BCD14
05-09-2024 09:56:00 931001 BCD14
06-09-2024 09:24:00 93999 BPDWT
06-09-2024 09:24:00 93999 BPDWT
06-09-2024 09:25:00 93999 BPDWT
10-09-2024 09:59:00 931002 BCD14
10-09-2024 09:59:00 931002 BCD14
10-09-2024 16:38:00 93999 BPDWT
10-09-2024 16:39:00 93999 BPDWT
11-09-2024 10:22:00 931000 BCD14
Q2-09-2024 09:42:00 931000 BCD14
12-09-2024 09:42:00 931000 BCD14
13-09-2024 13:05:00 93999 BPDWT
16-09-2024 09:44:00 931000 BCD14
16-09-2024 09:44:00 931000 BCD14
16-09-2024 09.44.00 931001 BCD14

THB
Active

MALIWAL ROAD BR.

15,178.09

Description

GFMIS/108682

Agri/Coop Kho

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Agri/Coop Kho
Agri/Coop Kho
Agri/lCoop Kho

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Agri/Coop Kho
Agri/Coop Kho

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

AgrifCoop Kho

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Amount

90,800.00

-80,800.00

37,250.00

160.00

105.36

-37,250.00
-160.00
-105.36

18,240.00

770.00

-18,240.00
-770.00

12,183.57

7.190.00

90,800.00

-7,190.00

612.00

504.00

2,707.10

37,250.00

37,410.00

37,515.36

265.36
105.36
0.00

18,240.00

19,010.00

770.00
0.00

12,183.57

19,373.57

110,173.57

102,983.57

103,595.57

104,099.57

106,806.67

Init Br

108682

0424

108682

108682

108682

0424

0424

0424

108682

108682

0424

0424

108682

108682

108682

0424

108682

108682

108682




16-09-2024 09:44:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 320.00 107,126.67 108682

16-08-2024 16:37:00 93999 BPDWT Agri/Coop Kho -2,707.10 104,419.57 0424
16-09-2024 16:38:00 93999 BPDWT Agri/Coop Kho -320.00 104,099.57 0424
16-09-2024 16:38:00 93999 BPDWT Agri/Coop Kho -612.00 103,487.57 0424
16-09-2024 16:38:00 93999 BPDWT Agri/Coop Kho -504.00 102,983.57 0424
16-09-2024 18:32:00 90180 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:564 ICAS 10299046 -12,183.57 90,800.00 0700
INCL R1

.8-09-2024 09:45:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,640.00 104,440.00 108682
18-09-2024 09:45:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,979.64 110,419.64 108682
18-09-2024 12:11:00 93999 BPDWT Agri/lCoop Kho -5,979.64 104,440.00 0424
18-09-2024 12:11:00 93999 BPDWT Agri/Coop Kho -13,640.00 90,800.00 0424
19-09-2024 09:54:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,750.00 92,550.00 108682
19-09-2024 09:54:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 945.00 93,495.00 108682
19-09-2024 09:54:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 105.36 93,600.36 108682

'0—09-2024 10:05:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,436.00 99,036.36 108682
20-09-2024 10:05:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 105,036.36 108682
20-09-2024 10:05:00 " . 931002 BCD14 - GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 111,036.36 . 108682
20-09-2024 10:06:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 115,536.36 108682
20-09-2024 10:06:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 154,790.00 270,326.36 108682

20-09-2024 12:00:00 93999 BPDWT Agri/Coop Kho -5,436.00 264,890.36 0424




20-09-2024 12:00:00 93999 BPDWT Agri/Coop Kho -6,000.00 258,890.36 0424

20-09-2024 12:02:00 93999 BPDWT AgrifCoop Kho -945.00 257,845.36 0424
20-09-2024 12:02:00 93999 BPDWT Agri/Coop Kho -105.36 257,840.00 0424
20-09-2024 12:03:00 93999 BPDWT Agri/Coop Kho -1,750.00 256,090.00 0424
24-09-2024 09:45:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,700.00 263,790.00 108682
24-09-2024 09:45:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 790.00 264,580.00 108682

‘4-09—2024 12:46:00 93999 BPDWT AgrifCoop Kho -790.00 263,790.00 0424
24-09-2024 12:47:00 93999 BPDWT Agri/Coop Kho -7,700.00 256,090.00 0424
25-09-2024 09:55:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 257,296.00 108682
25-09-2024 11:01:00 93999 BPDWT Agri/Coop Kho -87,18464  170,105.36 0424
25-09-2024 11:03:00 93999 BPDWT Agri/Coop Kho -63,105.36  107,000.00 0424
25-09-2024 11:24:00 K19294 PADWP 9294- -9,000.00 98,000.00 0424

10900003324000051

‘-09—2024 16:38:00 93999 BPDWT AgrifCoop Kho : -1,200.00 96,800.00 0424
27-08-2024 09:48:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 643.25 97,443.25 108682
27-08-2024 09:48.00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,208.00 107,651.25 108682
27-09-2024 09:48:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,957.00 112,608.25 108682
27-09-2024 09:48:00 931 090 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 113,328.25 108682

27-09-2024 09:48:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,440.00 114,768.25 108682




27-09-2024 09:52:00
27-09-2024 12:14:00
27-09-2024 12:14:00

27-09-2024 12:15:00
27-09-2024 12:16:00
27-09-2024 12:16:00

27-09-2024 12:17:00

Total Cr. = 495,705.28

931003

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

Agri/Coop Kho

Agri/Coop Kho

Agri/Coop Kho

Agri/Coop Kho

Agri/Coop Kho

Agri/Coop Kho

Total Dr. =-398,905.28

7,259.00

-7,259.00

-4,957.00

-10,208.00

-720.00

-1,440.00

-643.25

122,027.25

114,768.25

109,811.25

98,603.25

98,883.25

97,443.25

108682

0424

0424

0424

0424

0424

0424
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suIMsNsvIne

KRUNGTHA! BANK

Account No. 424-6-01906-2 Currency THB
Account Name dninnuneasuarannsaiionia Account Status Active
vauunu
Alias Name FrnunEasUaranng Branch Name MALIWAL ROAD
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount  Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANIKK
Account No. 424-0-11633-3 Curmency THB
Account Name *mmqudm!ai‘mﬂﬂmu Account Status Active
Alias Name ﬁmmqud&a!aﬂ'mﬂﬂmu Branch Name MALIWAL ROAD BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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sSUMSNSVINE

#/ KRUNGTHAI BANK

[

Account No. 424-6-02700-6 Currency THB
Account Name Yisueudadatiminagl Account Status Active

iR nauunu

Alias Name Wannsutaiaziiol Branch Name MALIWAL ROAD BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount  Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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sSUTMSNSVINE

KAUNGTHA! BANIKK

Account No. 424-6-03144-5
Account Name drinuineasuaranniaifonia
vaUUAU
Alias Name gninoruneaIuaranns
Ledger Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id
Total Cr. = 0.00

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name MALIWAL ROAD BR.
Available Balance 0.00
Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
Total Dr. =0.00

Init Br
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Total Cr. = 0.00

suMsSNsving

KAUNGTHAI BANIKK

424-6-03098-8
drfinounsasuarannialonia

yauunu

dninnuineasuaranuns

0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active

MALIWAL ROAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00
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uRAUW  01/10/2567

v; 'me 4200150
Savings Account Statement uviuﬁ 1
- A v v e . HUWNIU 6 ﬁ1'll1‘ll‘E]ULLf+Ll
WIU  NBINUNYUIYUINDMIIN WHIAVDULINY

unly¥ 010062420759

AULINBATUAZANNTUIIHIAVDULAY 4
un  30/09/2567

N3 iileaveunnu _
anaiiu  THB

vauLnu

TvULNY
J C4
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B/F yoAUNUT 150,648.60

02/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 14,850.00 0.00 135,798.60 6 3400751
02/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 14,850.00 0.00 120,948.60 6 3400751
02/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 840.00 0.00 120,108.60 6 3400751
03/09/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 300.00 0.00 119,808.60 1 90063
16/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 20,080.00 0.00 99,728.60 1 90063
23/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 22,075.00 0.00 77,653.60 1 90063
25/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 21,795.00 0.00 55,858.60 6 5400473

‘09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 240.00 0.00 55,618.60 6 5400473
27/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 720.00 0.00 54,898.60 6 5600868
27/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 53,398.60 6 5600868
27/09/2567SDCA thniduanin 1,600.00 0.00 54,998.60 6 5600868
28/09/256711PS ﬂ%’uﬂmv‘in 635.52 0.00 55,634.12 1 9400
30/09/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,300.00 0.00 54,334.12 6 5600868
30/09/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 24,034.12 0.00 30,300.00 6 5600868

C/F voaun 1 30,300.00

. "'lm“\-_u. ST,
/S

/38

I
—
N

I
(S}

Page Dr. 122,584.12 Cr. 223552

I

Total Dr. 12 122,584.12

Q

o
I

N]

2,235.52




FIBIUIUNTENUEBARUAINGUIANS
N3 dinnuneasuazavnIaidvinvouuny
SUIMTREMTNEASUAZEVNSAINTINERT d1YIvauLiY wiiieyd 000820358281 (n3zudseiu)
Hovyd nesmumyuisuiensiBuuiinminsuazdeinou Sm¥nveunru
fiu
FaUgyBusnuszam Rudinsuinisnszussedy sWEUYY 1101030101
n Fuil 30 fueneu 2567

(v : v )
gaRAIMABRmuTIBIIUNsSWAnan Uy TuenUssaninly (New GFMIS Thai) -
in rdednududddlildtuiinseluseuu New GEMIS Thai -

misamutuiiniudingaly .
ANGITILBUTUIATS -
ey -
AsssuessuImTisumsTuiinga .

HurnsEwInema - -

& o o o v o a
uan rontboRushnsumsndililatuiniuslussuy -
o ' v oW W vt
Wamenunaigaededaldlaiutu -
whgnuduiinmsiietugsly -
migdmtuiiniudndily -
(urhafilsivsruginn -

& v i
LYAAININY ~

veanumRanawTuUTalyd
vaanuvAsnINluLdIsensuUIAIT (Bank Statement)

————ee
——
—_—

fanna
7 /\W
Ja- 49
( W9ENEuINg 15533305 ) ( UILALANG ’J"Jﬁtngﬂaﬁ )

° ' 4 Y a a @ o ' 8/ L '
AU Lﬁ']‘l’m'm‘l.ﬁ‘lﬂ’li\ﬂu‘ﬂ’ﬂﬂ PITbbUY Lﬂ‘UW?LLﬁSﬂVfﬂifﬁﬁNW}ﬂ?}E)uLLﬂ‘u




01/10/2567
WadaWuNW 4200150
W

Current Account Statement WA 1

. & e o . . 6 TvIvOULAY
W3l nmnuwuunuumamigum JWHIAVYBDULINUY '

i3 | 000820358281
343 vy 15 auuMNse-1nqu 4
. u . un  30/09/2567
MINITE WY uLINy

VYaUILLNU 40260

MVWBUIAY
A ¢

99 QUUTUTUY

Tuiiieq iieq

YaULLAU 40000

analu  THB

510M3 fMesiny Mg uEn UIURY My AN a1 v_;vi’ﬁwms
uiiina
B/F yoAUNU 0.00
02/09/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 52831831 14,850.00 0.00 -14,850.00 6 3400751
02/09/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 14,850.00 0.00 0.00 6 3400751
02/09/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 52831832 14,850.00 0.00 -14,850.00 6 3400751
02/09/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 14,850.00 0.00 0.00 6 3400751
02/09/2567 CWCA DDA Withdraw 52831830 840.00 0.00 -840.00 6 3400751
02/09/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 840.00 0.00 0.00 6 3400751
03/09/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 52831829 300.00 0.00 -300.00 1 90063
‘3/09/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 300.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/09/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 52831833 20,080.00 0.00 -20,080.00 1 90063
16/09/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 20,080.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/09/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 52831836 22,075.00 0.00 -22,075.00 1 90063
23/09/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 22,075.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/09/2567CWCA DDA Withdraw 52831834 21,795.00 0.00 -21,795.00 6 5400473
25/09/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 21,795.00 0.00 0.00 6 5400473
25/09/2567CWCA DDA Withdraw 52831835 "240.00 0.00 -240.00 6 5400473
25/09/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 240.00 0.00 0.00 6 5400473
27/09/2567 CWCA DDA Withdraw 52831838 720.00 0.00 -720.00 6 5600868
27/09/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 720.00 0.00 0.00 6 5600868
27/09/2567 CWCA DDA Withdraw 52831837 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 6 5600868
27/09/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 5600868
/
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B/F yoAUNNN 0.00
19/09/2567 CWCA DDA Withdraw 53495810 720.00 0.00 -720.00 6 5400473
19/09/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 720.00 0.00 0.00 6 5400473
30/09/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53495811 16,712.12 0.00 -16,712.12 6 5600868
30/09/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 16,712.12 0.00 0.00 6 5600868
C/F veaun 1y 0.00
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